
Raduno peldefoca.com 2013
17/02/2013 Malga Sélva - Croviana (TN)

Classifica Femminile

Posizione Tempo Cognome Nome Gruppo
1 1.22.53 Testini Sonia Adamello Ski Team
2 1.23.44 Cavallari Ilaria SkiAlp Val di Sole
3 1.49.38 Anzelini Giuliana Ski Team Val di Non
4 2.16.33 Malanotti Valentina Peldefoca.com
5 2.45.00 Incerti Laura Piè Veloce Ossana

Classifica Giovani

Posizione Tempo Cognome Nome Gruppo
1 1.05.03 Bacca Valentino Brenta Team
2 1.20.43 Zanotelli Ivan SkiAlp Val di Sole
3 1.45.21 Garofalo Daniel Peldefoca.com
4 1.53.23 Pedergnana Tommaso Peldefoca.com
5 1.55.15 Ceschi Giole Peldefoca.com

Classifica Maschile

Posizione Tempo Cognome Nome GruppoPosizione Tempo Cognome Nome Gruppo
1 0.59.31 Pinamonti Guido Bogn da Nia
2 0.59.52 Miori Luca Sci Club Valle dei Laghi
3 1.00.48 Pedergnana Nicola SkiAlp Rabbi
4 1.02.09 Forni Alessandro Arcobaleno
5 1.03.27 Monegatti Romano SkiAlp Val di Sole
6 1.04.30 Dalpiaz Valentino Brenta Team
7 1.05.06 Rossi Stefano SkiAlp Val di Sole
8 1.06.00 Prantil Moreno Ski Team Val di Non
9 1.06.16 Panzera Lorenzo G.S. Corrado Gex

10 1.06.34 Tamè Danilo Peldefoca.com
11 1.06.39 Gregori Romano Brenta Team
12 1.09.12 Dallavalle Luca SkiAlp Val di Sole
13 1.09.39 Testini Roberto Adamello Ski Team
14 1.11.16 Gebelin Roberto Ski Team Val di Non
15 1.12.31 Dallavalle Roberto Peldefoca.com
16 1.13.27 Rizzardi Ruggero Ski Anauni Coredo
17 1.18.52 Rizzi Daniele Peldefoca.com
18 1.21.44 Debiasi Andrea SAT Peio
19 1.22.29 Dallatorre Marcello SAT Peio
20 1.23.31 Canella Michele SAT Peio
21 1.24.00 Dapoz Andrea Ski Team Val di Non
22 1.24.05 Valentinotti Loris SkiAlp Val di Sole
23 1.24.08 Zanotelli Filippo Ski Team Val di Non
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24 1.24.16 Lanzerotti Guido SkiTeam Val di Non
25 1.24.41 Dalla Torre Loris SkiTeam Val di Non
26 1.26.00 Mengon Sergio SkiAlp Rabbi
27 1.26.05 Testini Guido Adamello Ski Team
28 1.26.46 Ferrari Marco Brenta Team
29 1.26.51 Ghirardini Fabrizio SkiAlp Val di Sole
30 1.27.36 Cristian Manuel Ski Team Val di Non
31 1.33.13 Magnoni Onorio SkiAlp Rabbi
32 1.35.20 Ramponi Gianni SkiAlp Val di Sole
33 1.39.21 Testini Claudio Pisgana Ski Alp
34 1.40.46 Flessati Alex En Sforz En Pu
35 1.41.14 Taddei Giovanni Peldefoca.com
36 1.41.35 Pedron Marco SAT Mezzolombardo
37 1.45.07 Tamè Franco Peldefoca.com
38 1.46.18 Magagna Giuseppe Ski Team Val di Non
39 1.57.28 Ceschi Arrigo Peldefoca.com
40 1.58.56 Alessandri Andrea
41 2.00.22 Rizzi Lorenzo Sizeri SAT Vermiglio
42 2.03.50 Malanotti Andrea
43 2.07.20 Malanotti Franco Peldefoca.com
44 2.12.20 Ferrari Graziano Ski Team Val di Non
45 2.44.50 Bezzi Giuseppe Piè Veloce Ossana

Classifica Assoluta

Posizione Tempo Cognome Nome GruppoPosizione Tempo Cognome Nome Gruppo
1 0.59.31 Pinamonti Guido Bogn da Nia
2 0.59.52 Miori Luca Sci Club Valle dei Laghi
3 1.00.48 Pedergnana Nicola SkiAlp Rabbi
4 1.02.09 Forni Alessandro Arcobaleno
5 1.03.27 Monegatti Romano SkiAlp Val di Sole
6 1.04.30 Dalpiaz Valentino Brenta Team
7 1.05.03 Bacca Valentino Brenta Team
8 1.05.06 Rossi Stefano SkiAlp Val di Sole
9 1.06.00 Prantil Moreno Ski Team Val di Non

10 1.06.16 Panzera Lorenzo G.S. Corrado Gex
11 1.06.34 Tamè Danilo Peldefoca.com
12 1.06.39 Gregori Romano Brenta Team
13 1.09.12 Dallavalle Luca SkiAlp Val di Sole
14 1.09.39 Testini Roberto Adamello Ski Team
15 1.11.16 Gebelin Roberto Ski Team Val di Non
16 1.12.31 Dallavalle Roberto Peldefoca.com
17 1.13.27 Rizzardi Ruggero Ski Anauni Coredo
18 1.18.52 Rizzi Daniele Peldefoca.com
19 1.20.43 Zanotelli Ivan SkiAlp Val di Sole
20 1.21.44 Debiasi Andrea SAT Peio
21 1.22.29 Dallatorre Marcello SAT Peio
22 1.22.53 Testini Sonia Adamello Ski Team
23 1.23.31 Canella Michele SAT Peio



24 1.23.44 Cavallari Ilaria SkiAlp Val di Sole
25 1.24.00 Dapoz Andrea Ski Team Val di Non
26 1.24.05 Valentinotti Loris SkiAlp Val di Sole
27 1.24.08 Zanotelli Filippo Ski Team Val di Non
28 1.24.16 Lanzerotti Guido SkiTeam Val di Non
29 1.24.41 Dalla Torre Loris SkiTeam Val di Non
30 1.26.00 Mengon Sergio SkiAlp Rabbi
31 1.26.05 Testini Guido Adamello Ski Team
32 1.26.46 Ferrari Marco Brenta Team
33 1.26.51 Ghirardini Fabrizio SkiAlp Val di Sole
34 1.27.36 Cristian Manuel Ski Team Val di Non
35 1.33.13 Magnoni Onorio SkiAlp Rabbi
36 1.35.20 Ramponi Gianni SkiAlp Val di Sole
37 1.39.21 Testini Claudio Pisgana Ski Alp
38 1.40.46 Flessati Alex En Sforz En Pu
39 1.41.14 Taddei Giovanni Peldefoca.com
40 1.41.35 Pedron Marco SAT Mezzolombardo
41 1.45.07 Tamè Franco Peldefoca.com
42 1.45.21 Garofalo Daniel Peldefoca.com
43 1.46.18 Magagna Giuseppe Ski Team Val di Non
44 1.49.38 Anzelini Giuliana Ski Team Val di Non
45 1.53.23 Pedergnana Tommaso Peldefoca.com
46 1.55.15 Ceschi Giole Peldefoca.com
47 1.57.28 Ceschi Arrigo Peldefoca.com
48 1.58.56 Alessandri Andrea
49 2.00.22 Rizzi Lorenzo Sizeri SAT Vermiglio
50 2.03.50 Malanotti Andrea50 2.03.50 Malanotti Andrea
51 2.07.20 Malanotti Franco Peldefoca.com
52 2.12.20 Ferrari Graziano Ski Team Val di Non
53 2.16.33 Malanotti Valentina Peldefoca.com
54 2.44.50 Bezzi Giuseppe Piè Veloce Ossana
55 2.45.00 Incerti Laura Piè Veloce Ossana


